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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Open

Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 57.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 85.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 119.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 156.75  Forward Double Somersault

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 56.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 85.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 112.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 147.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 52.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 79.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 111.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 137.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 56.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 77.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5   17.0 28.90 106.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 29.70 135.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 54.30  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 25.20 79.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 105.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 27.50 132.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club 6

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 54.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 81.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 18.40 99.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 123.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Open

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 48.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 72.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 94.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 119.20  Inward Somersault

Delfina Thomas (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 8

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.5 18.40 46.40  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 13.20 59.60 3Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 91.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 115.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Flora Kay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 9

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 49.65  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 70.65  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 93.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0   11.0 17.60 111.45  Reverse Dive

Iliana Ali (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 10

101B 1 1.3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 41.10  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 63.60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 89.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.0 19.20 109.15  Reverse Dive

Evie Tierney (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 42.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 15.75 57.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 19.20 77.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 101.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 34.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 60.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 16.00 76.75  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 19.20 95.95  Inward Somersault

Megan Thorpe (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 16.10 33.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 51.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 74.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 18.90 93.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Open

Elizabeth Hart (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 18.00 38.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 59.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 75.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 91.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5   11.0 15.40 32.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0   9.0 13.50 46.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 71.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   6.5 10.40 81.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Szymczak (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 16

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 42.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5   2.5 3.75 46.15 3Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 66.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   7.0 11.20 77.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Closed

Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 57.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 85.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 119.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 156.75  Forward Double Somersault

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 56.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 85.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 112.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 147.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 52.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 79.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 111.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 137.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 56.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 77.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5   17.0 28.90 106.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 29.70 135.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Closed

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club 5

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 54.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 81.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 18.40 99.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 123.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 48.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 72.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 94.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 119.20  Inward Somersault

Evie Tierney (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 42.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 15.75 57.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 19.20 77.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 101.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 34.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 60.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 16.00 76.75  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 19.20 95.95  Inward Somersault

Megan Thorpe (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 16.10 33.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 51.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 74.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 18.90 93.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

Elizabeth Hart (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 18.00 38.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 59.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 75.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 91.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5   11.0 15.40 32.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0   9.0 13.50 46.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 71.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   6.5 10.40 81.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Closed

Olivia Szymczak (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 42.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5   2.5 3.75 46.15 3Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 66.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   7.0 11.20 77.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 1m - Open

Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 55.70  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 90.90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 123.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0   15.0 36.00 159.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 58.65  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 22.00 80.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 119.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 152.15  Forward Double Somersault

Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 60.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 20.00 80.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 112.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 145.80  Forward Double Somersault

Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 55.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 79.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 107.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 135.55  Inward Somersault

Alfie Whytock (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 50.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 76.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 96.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 131.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Luke Hardy (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 49.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 76.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 97.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 126.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 1m - Open

Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 47.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 76.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 102.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 124.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James Nicholson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 48.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 67.20  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 96.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 24.20 121.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ethan Pearce-Williams (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5   14.5 21.75 39.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 61.05  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 16.80 77.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 14.40 92.25  Inward Somersault

Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 10

101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.5 13.60 35.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 61.75  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 85.75  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 1m - Closed

Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 55.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 79.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 107.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 135.55  Inward Somersault

Luke Hardy (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 49.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 76.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 97.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 126.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 47.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 76.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 102.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 124.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 1m - Closed

James Nicholson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 48.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 67.20  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 96.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 24.20 121.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ethan Pearce-Williams (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5   14.5 21.75 39.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 61.05  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 16.80 77.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 14.40 92.25  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 3m - Open

Delfina Thomas (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 52.80  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 87.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 118.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 38.00 156.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 53.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 86.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 117.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 153.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 52.65  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 81.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 104.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 138.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 54.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 87.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 109.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 136.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 17.10 45.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 70.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 103.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 127.85  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 3m - Open

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 40.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 67.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 95.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 125.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 54.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 78.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 105.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0   5.0 10.50 116.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 45.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 21.60 66.80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 85.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 108.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Iliana Ali (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 9

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 22.95 46.20  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 22.40 68.60  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 19.95 88.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 18.00 106.55  Reverse Dive

Olivia Szymczak (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 20.30 42.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 70.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 16.20 86.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 9.75 95.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 3m - Closed

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 53.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 86.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 117.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 153.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 54.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 87.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 109.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 136.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (9/11) - 3m - Closed

Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 17.10 45.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 70.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 103.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 127.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 40.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 67.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 95.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 125.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 54.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 78.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 105.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0   5.0 10.50 116.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 45.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 21.60 66.80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 85.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 108.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Szymczak (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 20.30 42.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 70.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 16.20 86.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 9.75 95.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 3m - Open

Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 39.60 69.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 104.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 136.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 20.90 157.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 52.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 77.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 104.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 142.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 3m - Open

Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 3

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 60.05  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 87.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 120.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 19.80 140.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 53.40  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 83.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.0 19.00 102.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 137.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 48.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 76.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 102.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 129.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alfie Whytock (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 6

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.0 18.70 44.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 18.90 63.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 95.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 129.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Luke Hardy (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 45.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 74.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 101.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 126.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James Nicholson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 50.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 74.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 97.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 27.50 124.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club 9

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 18.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 43.25  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 72.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 26.10 98.15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 123.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 3m - Closed

Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys (9/11) - 3m - Closed

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 52.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 77.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 104.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 142.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 48.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 76.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 102.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 129.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Luke Hardy (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 45.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 74.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 101.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 126.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James Nicholson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 50.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 74.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 97.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 27.50 124.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls (12/13) - Platform - Open

Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 67.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 102.15  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   15.5 32.55 134.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 51.60 186.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 51.30 237.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Campbell (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

401B 5 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 52.75  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 79.95  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 106.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 139.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 171.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Olivia Alderton (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 71.50  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0   10.0 17.00 88.50  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 117.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 2.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5   4.0 9.60 127.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls (12/13) - Platform - Open

Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

101C 5 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 39.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 12.75 52.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 71.45  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 97.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 125.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darshi Rana (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 35.55  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 58.05  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5   6.0 10.20 68.25 2Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 93.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 113.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls (12/13) - Platform - Closed

Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

101C 5 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 39.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 12.75 52.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 71.45  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 97.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 125.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darshi Rana (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 35.55  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 58.05  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5   6.0 10.20 68.25 2Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 93.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 113.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys (12/13) - Platform - Open

Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 60.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 93.10  Back Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 136.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 58.05 194.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 235.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys (12/13) - Platform - Open

Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 56.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 84.90  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 134.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 176.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 218.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Yassen Sinjab (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 3.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 47.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 73.50  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 96.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 131.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 162.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 52.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 75.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 96.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 129.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 158.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Benjamin Bush (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 55.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 73.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 101.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 121.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 154.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theo Diamond (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 48.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 69.55  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 96.75  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 118.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 151.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving 7

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 18.90 44.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 63.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 84.70  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 114.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 14.45 128.85  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys (12/13) - Platform - Open

Illan Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 40.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 60.10  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 83.90  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 102.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 124.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys (12/13) - Platform - Closed

Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 60.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 93.10  Back Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 136.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 58.05 194.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 235.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 56.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 84.90  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 134.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 176.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 218.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 52.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 75.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 96.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 129.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 158.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Illan Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 40.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 60.10  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 83.90  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 102.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 124.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 1m - Open

Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 1

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 58.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 80.95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 115.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 150.10  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 1m - Open

203B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 184.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 213.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 56.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 87.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 119.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 150.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 186.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 210.40  Forward Double Somersault

Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 55.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 86.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 109.45  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 134.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 164.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 204.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 63.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5   8.0 16.00 79.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 110.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 141.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 164.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.5   15.0 33.00 197.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 59.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 77.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 108.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 145.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 28.60 174.05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 20.00 194.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Olive Ullyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 55.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 79.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 107.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 141.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 163.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 190.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 1m - Open

Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 7

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 49.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 76.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 105.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 135.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5   10.0 24.00 159.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 31.20 190.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.05  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 79.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 111.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 134.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 161.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 186.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 53.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 74.65  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 93.50  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 119.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 155.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 26.00 181.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 10

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 49.35  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 30.45 79.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 107.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 124.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 157.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5   7.0 16.80 173.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Olivia Capon (2004) -- Southend Diving 11

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 73.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 99.90  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 128.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 158.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.5 2.0   5.0 7.50 165.70  Back Somersault

Isabelle Munns (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 12

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 39.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 62.00  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   14.5 24.65 86.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 109.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 133.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 160.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 1m - Closed

Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 56.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 87.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 119.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 150.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 186.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 210.40  Forward Double Somersault

Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 55.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 86.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 109.45  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 134.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 164.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 204.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olive Ullyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 55.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 79.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 107.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 141.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 163.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 190.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.05  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 79.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 111.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 134.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 161.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 186.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 53.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 74.65  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 93.50  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 119.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 155.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 26.00 181.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 6

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 49.35  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 30.45 79.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 107.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 124.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 157.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5   7.0 16.80 173.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Open

Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 59.85  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 100.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 140.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 172.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 206.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 239.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 57.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 82.50  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 117.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 164.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 199.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 226.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 58.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 97.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 13.00 110.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 149.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 40.00 189.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 222.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 53.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 77.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 112.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 141.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 29.00 170.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 206.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 50.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 73.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 98.80  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 35.20 134.00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 156.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 192.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 54.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 78.50  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 114.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 21.00 135.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 164.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 15.60 179.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Open

Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.05  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 22.95 78.00  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 95.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 120.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0   11.5 24.15 144.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 176.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Thomas MacFadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 61.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 84.15  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 113.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 139.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0   4.0 8.40 147.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 176.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 44.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 63.90  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 86.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 105.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 133.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 159.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 58.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 77.35  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 103.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 15.60 119.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 145.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5   3.0 6.30 151.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jak Holley (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 40.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 61.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 77.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 101.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 133.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 2.0 1.5   3.5 7.00 140.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Closed

Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 59.85  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 100.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Closed

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 140.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 172.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 206.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 239.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 58.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 97.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 13.00 110.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 149.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 40.00 189.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 222.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 50.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 73.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 98.80  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 35.20 134.00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 156.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 192.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 54.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 78.50  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 114.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 21.00 135.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 164.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 15.60 179.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.05  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 22.95 78.00  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 95.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 120.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0   11.5 24.15 144.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 176.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Thomas MacFadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 61.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 84.15  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 113.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 139.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0   4.0 8.40 147.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 176.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Closed

Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 44.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 63.90  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 86.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 105.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 133.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 159.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 58.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 77.35  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 103.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 15.60 119.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 145.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5   3.0 6.30 151.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jak Holley (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 40.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 61.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 77.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 101.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 133.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 2.0 1.5   3.5 7.00 140.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 21 / 30 13:46,  28 May 2018

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Open

Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 59.85  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 40.00 99.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 132.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 174.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 220.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 42.00 262.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 60.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 96.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 130.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 164.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 207.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 239.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Open

Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 59.70  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 37.80 97.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 132.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 166.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 198.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 236.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Olive Ullyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 60.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 86.65  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 116.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 151.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 187.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 228.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.20  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 99.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 130.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 157.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 190.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 222.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 53.20  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 74.90  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 108.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 140.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 172.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 215.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 7

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 58.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 85.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 117.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 152.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 189.70  Inward Double Somersault

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 212.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 8

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 47.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 80.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 109.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 137.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 168.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 202.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Open

Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 9

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 23.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 56.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 76.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 109.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 137.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 169.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 196.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Capon (2004) -- Southend Diving 10

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 52.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 84.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 106.50  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 143.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 166.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 29.45 196.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 47.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 73.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 22.80 96.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 127.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 156.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 21.00 177.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Isabelle Munns (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 12

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 45.45  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 18.90 64.35  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 91.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 111.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 137.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 21.00 158.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Closed

Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 59.85  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 40.00 99.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 132.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 174.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 220.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 42.00 262.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Closed

Olive Ullyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 60.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 86.65  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 116.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 151.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 187.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 228.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.20  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 99.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 130.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 157.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 190.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 222.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 53.20  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 74.90  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 108.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 140.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 172.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 215.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 5

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 23.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 56.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 76.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 109.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 137.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 169.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 196.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 47.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 73.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 22.80 96.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 127.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 156.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 21.00 177.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Open

Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 66.10  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 102.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Open

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 140.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 189.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 237.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 42.50 279.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 72.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 113.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 38.85 152.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 48.00 200.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 233.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 44.80 277.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 56.00  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   16.0 33.60 89.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 130.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 174.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 225.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 275.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 75.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 32.40 107.75  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 144.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.0   10.5 25.20 169.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 211.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 246.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 56.00  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 87.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 122.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 162.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 206.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 239.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alex Hull (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 30.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 56.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 84.00  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 112.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 140.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 176.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 211.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Open

Jak Holley (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 55.10  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 76.80  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 104.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 143.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 176.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 205.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 55.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 87.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.0 19.00 106.25  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 134.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 158.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 39.60 198.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   16.0 33.60 60.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 88.70  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 29.40 118.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 152.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 175.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.0   6.0 12.00 187.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 49.00  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 72.10  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 102.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 124.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 151.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 186.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 11

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.20  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 81.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 109.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0   10.5 23.10 132.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 155.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 178.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Thomas MacFadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 44.00  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 71.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 30.45 101.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 127.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 16.15 144.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0   6.0 12.00 156.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 26 / 30 13:46,  28 May 2018



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Closed

Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 72.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 113.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 38.85 152.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 48.00 200.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 233.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 44.80 277.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 56.00  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   16.0 33.60 89.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 130.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 174.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 225.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 275.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 75.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 32.40 107.75  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 144.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.0   10.5 25.20 169.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 211.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 246.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jak Holley (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 55.10  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 76.80  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 104.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 143.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 176.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 205.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 55.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 87.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.0 19.00 106.25  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 134.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 158.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 39.60 198.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   16.0 33.60 60.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 88.70  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 29.40 118.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 152.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 175.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.0   6.0 12.00 187.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Closed

Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 49.00  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 72.10  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 102.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 124.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 151.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 186.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 8

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.20  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 81.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 109.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0   10.5 23.10 132.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 155.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 178.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Thomas MacFadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 44.00  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 71.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 30.45 101.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 127.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 16.15 144.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0   6.0 12.00 156.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls (16/18) - Platform - Open

Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

612B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 32.30  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 63.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 95.70  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 124.20  Reverse Dive

405B 10 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 169.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 34.50 203.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 38.40 241.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 64.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 93.55  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 128.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 157.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 199.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 40.50 240.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls (16/18) - Platform - Open

Elisabeth Cullen (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 3

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 52.75  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 87.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 123.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 160.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 201.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 238.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving 4

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 50.35  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 80.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 23.20 103.95  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 136.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   12.5 22.50 159.45  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 185.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls (16/18) - Platform - Closed

Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 64.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 93.55  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 128.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 157.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 199.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 40.50 240.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elisabeth Cullen (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 52.75  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 87.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 123.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 160.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 201.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 238.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys (16/18) - Platform - Open

Oliver Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 58.30  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 94.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 136.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 52.00 188.00  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 239.60  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 16.20 255.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

A Boys (16/18) - Platform - Closed



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Oliver Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 58.30  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 94.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 136.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 52.00 188.00  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 239.60  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 16.20 255.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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